ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 479.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 86.22

GRAND TOTAL 565.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Sixty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346135 VALUE 24307.26

E-Waybill No 511936966877

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 552.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 99.36

GRAND TOTAL 651.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Fifty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

KALLAKURICHI (KLKI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346125 VALUE 37367.39

E-Waybill No 531936966774

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 112.14

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 531.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 95.58

GRAND TOTAL 627.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Twenty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

ARANI (ARNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346099 VALUE 35222.39

E-Waybill No 511936966327

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 105.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 575.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 103.50

GRAND TOTAL 679.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346139 VALUE 32374.28

E-Waybill No 561937206850

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 806.40

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1263.36

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 842.24

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 672.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 7462.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1343.16

GRAND TOTAL 8805.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  Eight Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-
03085,JMT2526-
03104,JMT2526-03106

VALUE 364118.02

E-Waybill No 541937347182,581937344271,561937338476

Seal Required Invoice :